Fogler, Rubinoff LLP
Lawyers

77 King Street West

Suite 3000, PO Box 95

TD Centre North Tower
Toronto, ON M5K 1G8

t 416.864.9700 | f: 416.941.8852
foglers.com

Reply To: Thomas Brett
Direct Dial:  416.941.8861

March 20, 2014 E-mail: tbrett@foglers.com
Our File No. 134380

VIA RESS, EMAIL AND COURIER

Ontario Energy Board
27th Floor

2300 Yonge Street
Toronto, ON

M4P 1E4

Attention:  Ms. Kirsten Walli,
Board Secretary

Dear Ms. Walli:

Re: Suncor Energy Products Inc., Application for Leave to Construct Transmission Facilities
- Affidavit of Service; Board File No. EB-2014-0022

Further to my assistant's telephone discussion with Leila Azaiez, please find attached Amended and
Redacted Exhibit "C" to Suncor's Affidavit of Service.

Yours truly,

FOGLER, RUB]NOFF}J’/

Thomas Brett

TB/dd

Encls.

cc: Leila Azaiez (via email)
Chris Brett (via email)
Mark Kozak (via email)
Christopher A. Scott (via email)

K:\threltwdata\CLIEN TS\Suncor Energy Services Inc\Section 92 Application - Cedar Point File No. 134380\Walli lir (Exhibit C).doc



Exhibit "C"

(Amended and Redacted)

See Attached



Dave Reynolds
Shipment: PIN S|
Total Pieces: 1 E-Mail info to: I

Your Name: I .

E)] SEND
|_Scan Date | ScanTime | “Status . | . Comment |

Shlpment delivered SNR051995 Mailbox at

Package Details

CNR Your E-Mail Address: [
1 ADMINISTRATION RD L4K1B9

2014/02/28 10:42 SHIP DOCK of CNR 1 ADMINISTRATION RD
L4K1B9 ‘
2014/02/28 0742 On vehicle for delivery
2014/02/28 00:34 Arrived al sort facllity
2014/02/27 20:37 Arrived at sort facility
Picked up by Purolator at Recepllon from
2014/02/27 16:04 CAROL of STANTEC CONSULTING 70

SOUTHGATE DR, suite 1 GUELPH ON

Leslie Koch

PIN NTRRSISEARTI,

Status Shipment delivered to FASAL at SHIP DOCK of HYDRO ONE DOCK-483 BAY SOUTH
TOWE M5G2P5

Date/Time 2014-02-28 10:58:00

Depot TORONTO (DWNTWN/CTR VILLE),ON

Tracking Phone # 1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123

Delivery Signature

Carol MacKenzie

PIN L

Status Shipment delivered to BONGERS al RECEPTION of MUNICIPALITY OF LAMBTON
SHORES 7883 AMTELECOM RD NON1JO

Date/Time 2014-03-03 15:41:00

Depot SARNIA, ON

Tracking Phone # 1888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123



Delivery Signature

Kyle Pratt

PIN
Status

Date/Time
Depot
Tracking Phone #

Delivery Signature _

Brianna Coughlin

PIN

Status
Date/Time
Depot

Tracking Phone #
Delivery Signature

Shipment delivered to JACKSON at RECEPTION of TOWN OF WYOMING 546 NIAGARA ST

NON1TO

2014-03-03 15:52:00

SARNIA, ON

1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123

Shipment deliverad to JACKSON at RECEPTION of TOWN OF WYOMING 546 NIAGARA ST

NON1TO

2014-03-03 15:52:00

SARNIA, ON

1888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123



David Cribbs

PIN
Status

Date/Time

Depot

Tracking Phone #
Deliverv Sianature

Frances Woods

PIN

Status

Date/Time

Depot

Tracking Phone #
Dellvery Signature

Bruce Power — Front Desk

PIN

Status
Date/Time
Depot

Tracking Phone #
Delivery Signature

Shipment delivered to PHILIPS at RECEPTION of COUNTY OF LAMBTON 789 BROADWAY
ST NON1TO

2014-03-03 15:28:00
SARNIA, ON
1888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123

<O 5
Shipment delivered to SHEA at AT DOOR of TOWN OF WARWICK 6332 NAUVOO NOM2S0
2014-03-03 12:43:00
STRATFORD, ON
1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123

Shipment dalivered to POTTER at RECEPTION of B10 MAILROOM 10 BRUCE POWER
NOG2TO0

2014-03-03 11:10:00
OWEN SOUND, ON
1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123



K2 Wind Ontario — Front Desk

PIN SR
Shipment delivered to FARRISH at RECEPTION of CAPITAL ENERGY 48 VICTORIA ST
SEafus N7A2T1
Date/Time 2014-03-03 11:41.00
Depot STRATFORD, ON
Tracking Phone # 1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123

Delivery Signature

NextEra Jericho - Front Desk

PIN =
Shipment delivered lo JENNIFER at RECEPTION of NEXTERA ENERGY 1720-390 BAY ST
Status P
MBEH2Y2
Date/Time 2014-03-03 10:17:00
Depot TORONTO (DWNTWN/CTR VILLE),ON
Tracking Phone # 1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123

Delivery Signature



NextEra Bornish- Front Desk

PIN

Status

Date/Time

Depot

Tracking Phone #
Delivery Signature

NextEra Kerwood - Front Desk

PIN

Status
Date/TIime
Depot

Tracking Phone #
Dellvery Signature

Bluewater — Front Desk

PIN
Status

Date/Time

Depot

Tracking Phone #
Delivery Signature

Shipment delivered to JENNIFER at RECEPTION of NEXTERA ENERGY 1720-390 BAY ST
M5H2Y2

2014-03-03 10:17:00
TORONTO (DWNTWN/CTR VILLE),ON
1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123

Shipment deliverad to JENNIFER at RECEPTION of NEXTERA ENERGY 1720-390 BAY ST
MEH2Y2

2014-03-03 10:17:00
TORONTQ (DWNTWN/CTR VILLE)ON
1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123

Shipment delivered to GUDRIE at SHIP DOCK of BLUEWATER POWER 855
CONFEDERATION ST N7T2E4

2014-03-03 11:43:00
SARNIA, ON
1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123



Execulink = Front Desk (signature pending)

Shipment: PIN S S
Total Pieces; 1 E-Mall info to: [

Your Name: r———-+~—-—---- - _ﬁ,
Package Details — S

HURCON TELEPHONE Your E-Mall Address: r
73 MAIN NOM2NO

B3| SEND
[ Shipment dellverad SNIR327058 Fronl Door at
2014/03403 1319 RECEPTION.of HURON TELEPHONE 73
MAIN MOMZNG
2014/03/03 On vehlcle for dellvery
2014/02/28" ATAVEA ‘atigort faciity: HSG o T [ s Rl o e o ol Rt R
Plcked up by Purolator at Recepuon from
2014102128 15:53 CAROL of STANTEC CONSULTING 70
SOUTHGATE DR, suite 1 GUELPH ON
People’s Telephone — Front Desk
PIN —
Shipment delivered to SMITH at AT DOOR of EAST LINK EXCELLCO 42 BROADWAY ST
Status NON1J0
Date/Time 2014-03-03 14:07:00
Depot SARNIA, ON
Tracking Phone # 1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123

Delivery Signature



Tom Byng

PIN JETima
Shipment delivered to JACQUES at RECERTION of UNION GAS LTD DOCK A 60 KEIL DR
Status
N N7L3V9
Date/Time 2014-03-03 12:12:00
Depot CHATHAM, ON
Tracking Phone # 1 888 SHiP-123 or 1-888-744-7123

Delivery Signature

Ministry of Energy — Reception

PIN ESa TR

Status Shipment dellvered to GABRIEL at MAIL ROOM of MINISTRY OF GOV'T SERVICES
M2B88-77 WELLESLEY ST W M7A1A5

Date/Time 2014-03-03 09:54:00

Depot TORONTO (DWNTWN/CTR VILLE),ON

Tracking Phone # 1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123

Delivery Signature

Rebecca Dunning Min of Infrastructure

PIN EERSEER,

Status Shipment delivered to GABRIEL at MAIL ROOM of MINISTRY OF GOV'T SERVICES
M2B88-77 WELLESLEY STW M7A1A5

Date/Time 2014-03-03 09:54:00

Depot TORONTO (DWNTWN/CTR VILLE),ON

Tracking Phone # 1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123

Delivery Signature



Min of the Environment —Reception

PIN

Status

Date/Time

Depot

Tracking Phone #
Dellvery Signature

Shipment dellvered to LEONILA at MAIL ROOM of MINISTER OF ENVIROMENT 8-5775
YONGE ST M2M4J1

2014-03-03 12:57:00
TORONTO (EAST/EST), ON
1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123

Min of Natural Resources = Reception

PIN
Status

Date/Time

Depot

Tracking Phone #
Delivery Sianature

Shipment deliverad to MELLISSA at RECEPTION of MINISTRY OF NATURAL RESOURCES
300 WATER ST K8J8M5

2014-03-03 09:16:00
PETERBORQUGH, ON
1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123



Heather Leveque Min of Aboriginal Affairs

PIN
Status

Date/Time

Depot

Tracking Phone #
Delivery Signature

= e
Shipment delivered to GABRIEL at MAIL ROOM of MINISTRY OF GOV'T SERVICES
M2B88-77 WELLESLEY ST W M7A1AS

2014-03-03 09:54.:00
TORONTO (DWNTWN/CTR VILLE),ON
1888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123

Ministry of Transportation — Reception

PIN
Status

Date/Time

Depot

Tracking Phone #
Delivery Signature

(B =
Shipment deliverad to GABRIEL at MAIL ROOM of MINISTRY OF GOVT SERVICES
M2B88-77 WELLESLEY ST W M7A1A5

2014-03-03 09:54:00
TORONTO (DWNTWN/CTR VILLE),ON
1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123



Ministry of Gov’t Services — Legal Services Branch

PIN

Status

Date/Time

Depot

Tracking Phone #
Delivery Signature

Ministry of Labour — Reception

PIN
Status

Date/Time

Depot

Tracking Phone #
Delivery Signature

Shipment deliverad to GABRIEL at MAIL ROOM of MINISTRY OF GOV'T SERVICES
M2B88-77 WELLESLEY ST W M7A1AS

2014-03-03 09:54:00
TORONTO (DWNTWN/CTR VILLE) ON
1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123

<Eni
Shipment deliversd to GABRIEL at MAIL ROOM of MINISTRY OF GOV'T SERVICES
M2B88-77 WELLESLEY ST W M7A1A5

2014-03-03 09:54:00
TORONTO (DWNTWN/CTR VILLE),ON
1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123



Sybelle von Kursell

Shipment: PIN G-

Total Pieces: 1

Package Details
M.M.A.H.-SYBELLE VON KURSELL

22500-777 BAY ST M5G2ES

2014/03/05 11:18
2014/03/05 07:39
2014/03/04 14:19
2014/03/04 14:16
2014/03/04 06:55
2014/03/03 1913
2014/03/03 11:38
2014/03/03 08:08
2014/02/28 20:50
2014/02/28 15:53

Shipment delivered to A VLAINIC at
RECEPTION of M.M.A.H.-SYBELLE VON
KURSELL 22500-777 BAY ST M5G2E5

On vehicle for delivery

Arrived at sort facllity

Attempted delivery - incomplete / Incorrect
address provided

Attempted delivery - incomplete / incorrect
address provided

Attempted delivery - incomplete / incorrect
address provided

Attempted delivery - incomplete / incorrect
address provided

On vehicle for delivery

Arrived at sort facility

Picked up by Purolator at Reception from
CAROL of STANTEC CONSULTING 70
SOUTHGATE DR, suite 1 GUELPH ON

E-Mail info to: *
Your Name: *

Your E-Mail Address: ’

EJ| SEND.



Ministry of Tourism — Reception

PIN R

Status Shipment delivered to GABRIEL at MAIL ROOM of MINISTRY OF GOV'T SERVICES
M2B88-77 WELLESLEY ST W M7A1A5

Date/Time 2014-03-03 09:54:00

Depot TORONTO (DWNTWN/CTR VILLE),ON

Tracking Phone # 1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123

Delivery Signature

Hon John Gerretsen — Min of Attorney General

PIN (SR,

Status Shipmant delivered to GABRIEL at MAIL ROOM of MINISTRY OF GOV'T SERVICES
M2B88-77 WELLESLEY ST W M7A1AS

Date/Time 2014-03-03 09:54:00

Depot TORONTO (DWNTWN/CTR VILLE),ON

Tracking Phone # 1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123

Delivery Sianature



Min of Agriculture — Reception

PIN S

Shipment dellvered to GABRIEL at MAIL ROOM of MINISTRY OF GOV'T SERVICES

Status M2B88-77 WELLESLEY ST W M7A1A5
Date/Time 2014-03-03 09:54:00

Depot TORONTO (DWNTWN/CTR VILLE),ON
Tracking Phone # 1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123

Delivery Signature

Min of Rural Affairs — Reception

PIN e el

Status Shipment deliversd to JANINE at SHIP DOCK of OMAF 1 STONE RD N1G4Y2
Date/Time 2014-03-03 08:45:00

Depot GUELPH, ON

Tracking Phone # 1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123

Delivery Signature



Infrastructure Ontario — Reception

PIN U= o)

Status Shipment dellvered to DESIREE at RECEPTION of ONTARIO REALTY CORP 2000-1
DUNDAS ST W M5G2LS

Date/Time 2014-03-03 10:44:00

Depot TORONTO (DWNTWN/CTR VILLE),ON

Tracking Phone # 1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123

Delivery Sianature

Ted Olechna

Shipment: PIN SlENEGN S

Total Pieces: 1 E-Mail info to:i .

——

Your Name:

n

Package Details
ELECTRICAL SAFETY AUTHORITY Your E-Mail Address: ]
155A MATHESON BLVD W L5R3L5

" Scan Date |"ScanTime | - Status — ] . Comment ______J

Shipmenl delivered SNR375071 Mallbox at
AT DOOR of ELECTRICAL SAFETY

LRl 1325 AUTHORITY 155A MATHESON BLVD W
L5R3LS
2014/03/03 08:04 On vehlcle for delivery
2014/02/28 20:49 Arrived al sort facility
Picked up by Purolator at Reception from
2014/02/28 15:53 CAROL of STANTEC CONSULTING 70

SOUTHGATE DR, suite 1 GUELPH ON



Brian Rivard

Shipment: PINGEEEE, o .

Total Pleces: 1 E-Mail info to: 1-

Your Name:
Package Details e S i

1.E.8.0.-BRIAN RIVARD Your E-Mail Address: ( .
410-655 BAY ST M5G2K4

SEND
[ "Scan Date-| ScanTime | .. Status ] Comment

Shipment delivered SNR629238 Mallbox at

2014/03/03 14:38 MAIL ROOM of |.E.S.0.-BRIAN RIVARD 410-
655 BAY ST M5G2K4
2014/03/03 08:08 On vehicle for delivery
2014/02/28 20:49 Arrived at sor facility
Picked up by Purolator at Reception from
2014/02/28 15:53 CAROL of STANTEC CONSULTING 70

SOUTHGATE DR, suite 1 GUELPH ON

Todd Wierenga

PIN k S,

Status Shipment delivered to SHEENN at RECEPTION of ONTARIO POWER AUTHORITY 1600-
120 ADELAIDE ST W M5H1T1

Date/Time 2014-03-03 10:31:00

Depot TORONTO (DWNTWN/CTR VILLE),ON

Tracking Phone # 1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123

Deliverv Sianature



Transport Canada — Reception

IN
Status

Date/Time

Depot

Tracking Phone #
Delivery Signature

Shipment delivered to GERVAIS at MAIL ROOM of TRANSPORT CANADA 330 SPARKS ST
K1A0GS

2014-03-03 09:50:00
OTTAWA, ON
1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123
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Paul Fraser Anderson

Shipment: PIN S

Total Pieces: 1

Package Details
STANTEC CONSULTING

E-Mail Info to:
Your Name:

Your E-Mail Address:

&) SEND |

"ScanDate | ScanTime | Staws ] Comment _____J

2014/03/04
2014/03/03
2014/03/03
2014/03/03
2014/02/28

2014/02/28

07:25
17.57
14:07
06:23
20:53

15:53

Paul Fraser Anderson

Shipment: PIN SR

Total Pieces: 1

Package Details
STANTEC CONSULTING

2014/03/04
2014103103
2014/03/03
2014/03/03
2014/02/28
2014/02/28
2014102127

2014/02/27

07 25
17:55
14°07
06:23
16:39
09:02
2104

16:04

Shipment available for pickup.

Shipment avallable for pickup.

Attempted delivery - receiver unavailable
On vehicle fdr delivery

Arrived at sort facllity

Picked up by Purolator at Receplion from
CAROL of STANTEC CONSULTING 70
SOUTHGATE DR, suite 1 GUELPH ON

E-Mall Info to: ]
|

Your Name: |

Your E-Mail Address: l

DRI StatUs L DS
Shipmenl available for pickup
Shipment available for pickup,
Altempted delivary - receiver unavailable
On vehicle for delivery

Weather delay

On vehicle for delivery

Arrived at sort facility

Picked up by Purolator at Reception from
CAROL of STANTEC CONSULTING 70
SOUTHGATE DR, suite 1 GUELPH ON




Albert Torrance Alva Bell

PIN
Status

Date/Time

Depot

Tracking Phone #
Delivery Signature

Margaret Ann Bell

PIN
Status

Date/Time

Depot

Tracking Phone #
Dellvery Signature

-

Shipment dalivered lo M BELL T L
D

2014-03-03 10:47:00
SARNIA, ON
1 BBB-SHIP-123 or 1-886-744-7123

Shipment delivered 1o M BELL P| qui
G ‘

2014-03-03 10:47:00
SARNIA, ON
4 BAS SHIP-123 or 1-088-744-7123



Peter Courtney

PIN R,

Status Shipment delivered lo P D eSS SESsS et S
Date/Time 2014-03-05 11:00:00

Depot SARNIA, ON

TracKing Phone # 1:888.SHIP-123 or 1-888-744.-7123

Delivery Signature

Robert Stutt

PIN Frree,

Status Shipment delivered:to STUTT o i S
Date/Time 2014-02-28 15:59:00

Depot SARNIA; ON

Tracking Phone # 1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7423

Delivery Signature



Eugen Burgin

PIN
Status

Date/Time

Depot

Tracking Phone #
Dellvery Signature

Eugen Burgin
PIN

Status

Date/Time

Depot

I'racking Phone #
Delivery Signatura

Shipment dellvered 1o BERGIN ut ST s ==E )
ST

2014-02-28 13:15.00
SARNIA, ON
1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123

Shipment dellvered lo SHEFARD o i
L]

2014-03-03 13:562:00

SARNIA, ON

1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123



Margaret Jean Frayne

Shipment: PIN G

Total Pieces: 1

Package Details
STANTEC CONSULTING

E-Mall info to:

i’
i
Your Name: )

Your E-Malil Address: |

E3] SEND |
Scan Date | ScanTime Comment :
2014/03/04 08:26 Shipment available for pickup
2014/03/03 08:08 Shipment available for pickup
2014/02/28 17:37 Shipment available for pickup.
2014/02/28 13:43 Aftempted delivery - receiver unavailable
2014/02/28 10:49 On vehicle for delivery
2014/02/27 20147 Arrived at sort facllity
Picked up by Purolator at Reception from
2014/02/27 16:04 CAROL of STANTEC CONSULTING 70
SOUTHGATE DR, suite 1 GUELPH ON
Doris Ann Gilliard
shipment: PINS G
Total Pieces: 1 E-Mail info to'.jE
) Your Name: i
Package Details ;
GILLIARD RAND Your E-Maijl Address: | N
By SEND|
Scan Date . ] Scan Time. f v - Comment

2014/02/28

2014/02/28
2014/02/27

2014/02/27

1542

10:49
20:47

16:04

Shiprient delivered riiinnih i
On vehicle for delivery

Arrived at sont facility

Picked up by Purolator at Reception from

CAROL of STANTEC CONSULTING 70
SOUTHGATE DR, suite 1 GUELPH ON



Marvin Leroy Jennings

PIN
Status

Date/Time

Depot

Tracking Phone #
Delivery Signature

Casmere Kwarciak

Shipment dellvered lo JENNINGS at CEESE ST TS A e
L

2014-03-03 14:19:00
SARNIA, ON
1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123

Shipment: PIN_

Total Pieces: 1

Package Details
KWARCIAK

2014/02/28 16:07
2014/02/28 10:42
2014/02/27 20:47
2014/02/27 16:04

& hu‘rrm*nl deluveredm

E-Mall Info to:

Your E-Mail Address: ]

el s s Comment.

On vehicle for delivery

Arrived at sart facllity

Picked up by Purclatar al Reception from
CAROL of STANTEC CONSULTING 70
SOUTHGATE DR, suite 1 GUELPH ON



Donald John Stefanik

Shipment: PIN SRS

Total Pieces: 1 E-Mail Info to:

. Your Namae: i
Package Details
et

Your E-Mail Address: 1
P =)

[ Scan Date | ScanTime |~ Status

Sipment dalivered CE R

2014/02/28 15.06
T A R
2014/02/28 10:49 On vehicle for delivery
2014102/27 20:41 Arrived at sort facltity
Picked up by Purofalor at Reception from
2014/02/27 18 D4 CAROL of STANTEZ CONSULTING 70

SOUTHGATE DR, suite 1 GUELPH ON

Simon Van Rjel

PIN SR,

Status Shipment deltvered to VANRIEL | RIS S e R T R EE TS
Date/Time 2014-02-28 16:12:00

Depot SARNIA, ON

Tracking Phane # 1 8BS SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123

Delivery Signature



Simon Van Riel

PIN

Status

Date/Time

Depot

Trocklng Phone #
Delivery Signature

Van Rie] Maple Lane Farms

PIN

Status

Date/Time

Depot

Tracking Phone #
Delivery Sianature

SRR,

Shipmant deliversd to VANRIEL ol ual e S |
2014-02-28 16:12:00

SARNIA, ON

1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123

>
Shipment delivered 1o ANDY at REGEPTION of VANREIL 8648 JERICHO RD NOM2ND
2014-03-03-14:10:00
STRATFORD, ON
1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-088-744-7123



Ronald Adrian Vanos

PIN

Status
Date/Time

Depot

Tracking Phone #

Dellvery Signature

Ronald Adrian Vanos

PIN

Status

Date/Time

bepot

Tracking Phone #
Dellvery Signature

DRSS )
Shipment delivéred to.VANOS & | (.
2014-03-04 15:42.00
SARNIA, ON

1888 SHIP-123 or 1-886-744-7123

i,

Shipment dellvered 10, VANOS 2 R
2014-02-28 16:05:00

SARNIA, ON

1 886'SHIP-123 or 1-888-744:7123



Stephan Yanchula

PIN ST

SEating Slniimem delivered o YANCHULA a(—
Date/Time 2014-03-01 10:07:00

Depot TORONTO (DWNTWN/CTR VILLE),ON

Tracking Phone # 1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-/123

Delivery Signature



Dawe 200450%04

Dear 5 or tAxdam

Plaasa find below the scanced delivery
dale ang signature of the reciplent of the
iiem kem:fed balow

pactan:, Monsiedr,

VouUs lIoUveres ¢-anssous la dxte de 1a
Ileraisam et [a signatuee de Ja persenne
qui @ acceptd 'envoi SOUS MENHoINE

e NUmbHEr huméro Janticle
010256100045257 4
Product Name Nom de produt

Priority/Pclorité

Rafarence Number 1

Noméro de ndérence 1

Not Applicable/Sans objet

Referencs Numtef 2

Numéro de raférence 2

Nist Applicable/Sans ohjet

Delivery Date (yyyymimvad)

Date de vepson faaaamnviy)

2014/03/03

Signatory Name

Nom du signataire

ANDERSON ROBERT DEAN

Signawe

Fours € noensly

Customer Ristabionshin Netwark
1-£88-550-6333

(Trem LUa/o Of CIPAGR 1 418 FT8802)

Tra copy cONNTIE (8 U Seliry e w3 fagrdame of
158 10GNIGu WHo JDHESD WG EED D T 1A N
Qeespon e MR SA0n A3S C9eN 92020 rom Jid
Coradi POS] dat) wirwhyNdd

Sighature

Handcoons dsingues3,

Réseau des relations avec 1a chentéle
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Dave Reynolds

Shipment: PIN T ———_—_—_.

Total Pieces: 1 E-Mail info to:

i Your Name: |
Package Details

CNR Your E-Mail Address: |
B o e

SETE

Shipment delivered SIS
FRAEIRIOE + 2 I L EIENE TR

2014/02/28 10:42
o
2014/02/28 07:42 On vehicle for delivery
2014/02/28 00:34 Arrived at sort facility
2014/02/27 20:37 Arrived at sort facility
Picked up by Purolator at Reception from
2014/02/27 16,04 CAROL of STANTEC CONSULTING 70
SOUTHGATE DR, suite 1 GUELPH ON
Leslie Koch
PIN SEEEs=SenEs
Status Shipment dellvered 1o
Date/Time 2014-02-28 10:58:00
Depot TORONTO (DWNTWN/CTR VILLE),ON
Tracking Phone # 1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123

Delivery Signature

Carol MacKenzie

PIN [ s
) Shipment delivered 1o AONGERS al RECEPTION of MUNICIPALITY OF LAMBTON
Statys SHORES 7883 AMTELECOM RD NONTJO
Date/Time 2014-00-03 15:41:0D
Depot SARNIA, ON

Tracking ithone o | 838 SHIPD 123 or ¢ BY8 744-7123



Dealiverv Sianature

Kyle Pratt

PIN
Status

Date/Time

Depot

Tracking Phone #
Deliverv Slanature

Brianna Coughlin

PIN

Status

Date/Time

Depot

Tracking Phone #
Delivery Signature

330096240248

Sglpm‘e'nt deliverad to. JACKSON at RECEPTION of TOWN OF WYOMING 546 NIAGARA ST
NON1TO

2014-03:03 15:52:00
SARNIA, ON
1 888 SHIP-125 or 1-888-744-7123

330096241477

Shipment delivered to JACKSON al RECEPTION of TOWN OF WYOMING 546 NIAGARA ST
NON1TO

2014-03-03 15:52:00
SARNIA, ON
1 BB8 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123



David Cribbs

PIN
Stotus

Date/Time

Depot

Tracking Phone #
Dellvery Signature

Frances Woods

PIN

Status

Date/Time

Depot

Tracking Phone #
Delivery Signature

Bruce Power — Front esk

PIN

Status

Date/Vime

Lepot

Iracking Phone #
Notivery Signature

Shipment dellvared 1o PHILIPS al RECEPTION of COUNTY OF LAMBTON 789 BROADWAY
ST NON1TO

2014-03-03 15:28.00
SARNIA, ON
1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123

Shipment delivered to SHEA at AT DOOR of TOWN OF WARWICK 8332 NAUYOO NOM2S0
2014-03-03 12:43:00

STRATFORD, ON

1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123

Shipment delivered to POTTER al RECEPTION of B10 MAILROCM 10 BRUCE POWER
NOG2T0

2014-03-03 1110:00
OWEN SOUND. ON
1888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123



K2 Wind Ontario — Front Desk

PIN
Status

Date/Time

Depot

Tracking Phone #
Delivery Signature

NextEra Jericho~- Frant Desk

PIN
Status
Date/Time
Depot

Tracking Phone #
Delivery Signature

Shipment dellvered 1o’ FARRISH at RECEPTION of CAPITAL ENERGY 46 VICTORIA 8T
N7A2T1

2014-03-03 11:41:00
STRATFORD, ON
1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123

Shipment delivered lo JENNIFER at RECEPTION of NEXTERA ENERGY 1720-390 BAY ST
MaH?Y2

2014-03-03 10:17.00
TORONTO (DWNTWN/CTR VILLE).ON
1 888 SHIP 123 or 1-888-744-7123




NextEra Bornish- Front Desk

PIN e
Shipmant delivered lo JENNIFER at RECEPTION of NEXTERA ENERGY 1720-390 BAY ST
Status .
M5H2Y2
Date/Time 2014-03-03 10:17:00
Depot TORONTO (DWNTWNICTR VILLE),ON
Tracking Phone ¥# 1 8868 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123

-~ oo ~basven

NextEra Kerwood - Front Desk

PIN
Shipment dafivered to JENNIFER at REGEPTION of NEXTERA ENERGY 1720-390 BAY ST
Status MBEH2Y2
Date/Time 2014-03-03 10:17:00
Deapot TORONTQ (DWNTWN/CTR VILLE),ON
Tracking Phone # 1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123

Deliverv Sianature

Bluewater — Front Desk

PIN ke

. Shipment delivered lo GUDRIE al SHIP DOCK of BLUEWATER POWER 855
S CONFEDERATION ST N7T2E4

Date/ MNime 2014-03-03 11:43:00

Dapot SARNIA, ON

rvacking Phane # | 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744.7123

pelivery Signalure



Execulink — Front Desk (signature pending)

shipment: PiN SR .

Total Pleces: 1 E-Mall info to: |

Your Name: [
Package Details . =
HURON TELEPHONE Your E-Mall Address:
73 MAIN NOM2MO

iCommant

i =T LTS e
Shipment delivered SNR327059 Front Door al

2014/03/03 1319 RECEPTION of HURON TELEPHONE 73
MAIN NOM2NO
2014/03/03 06:23 On vehicle for delivery
2014002128 20:50 Arrived at sort facility
Picked up by Purolator at Reception {rom
2014/02/28 15153 CAROL of STANTEC CONSULTING 70

SOUTHGATE DR, suite 1 GUELPH ON

people’s Telephone — Front Desk

PIN e,
! Shipmenl delivered to SMITH at AT DOOR of EAST LINK EXCELLCO 42 BROADWAY ST
Status NON1JO
Data/Time 2014-03-03 14:07:00
Depot SARNIA, ON
Tracking Phone # 1 888 SHIP 123 or 1-888-744-7123

Delivery Signature



Tom Byng

PIN
Status
Date/Time

Depot
Tracking Phone #

Pymalicsmess O] e m o

Ministry of Energy — Reception

PIN

Status
Date/Time
Depot

Tracking Phone #
Delivery Signature

Shipment delivered 1o JACQUES at RECEPTION of UNION GAS LTD DOCK A 50 KEIL DR
N N7L3V9

2014-03-03 12:12:00
CHATHAM, ON
1868 SHIP-128 or 1-888-744-7123

Shipment deliverad 1o GABRIEL at MAIL ROOM of MINISTRY. OF GOV'T SERVICES
M2B88-77 WELLESLEY ST W M7A1AS

2094-03-03.08:54:00
TORONTO (DWNTWN/ETR VILLE).ON
1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123

Rebecca Dunning Min of Infrastructure

PIN
Status

Date/Time

Depot

Tracking Phone #
Dejivery Signature

Shipment dellvered 1o GABRIEL at MAIL RQOM of MINISTRY OF GOVT SERVICES
M2B8B-77 WELLESLEY ST W M7A1AS

2014-03-03 09:64.00
TORONTO (BWNTWN/CTR VILLE}L,ON
1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123



Min of the Environment — Reception

PIN CEESESERE

S Shipment delivered to LEONILA al MAIL ROOM of MINISTER OF ENVIROMENT 8-5775
YONGE ST M2M4J1

Date/Time 2014-03-03 12:57:00

Depot TORONTO (EAST/EST), ON

Tracking Phone # 1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123

Dellvery Signature

MIn ot Natural Resources — Reception

PIN R

Status gggpmirpgslgwed o MELLISSA at RECEPYION of MINISTRY OF NATURAL RESOURCES
a T KOJBMS

Date/Time 2014-03-03 09:8:00

Depot PETERBORGUGH, ON

Tracking Phone # 1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123

Dellvery Signature



Heather Leveque Min of Aboriginal Affairs

PIN

Status

Date/Time

Depot

Tracking Phone #
Delivery Signature

Shipment deliverad 1o GABRIEL at MAIL ROOM of MINISTRY OF GOV'T SERVICES
M2B88-77 WELLESLEY ST W M7A1AS

2014-03-03 09:64.00
TORONTO (DWNTWN/CTR VILLE},ON
1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123

Ministry of Transportation— Reception

PIN

Status

Date/Time

Depot

Tracking Phone #
Delivery Signature

Shipment deiivered 1o GABRIEL at MAIL ROOM of MINISTRY OF GOVT SERVICES
M2B88-77 WELLESLEY ST W M7AJAS )

2014-03-03 03:84:00
TGRONTO (DWNTWN/CTR VILLE),ON
1 688, SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123

~¥



Ministry of Gov't Services — Lega! Services Branch

PIN
Status

Date/Time

Depot

Tracking Phone #
Delivery Signature

Minlstry of Labaur — Reception

PIN

Status

Date/Time

Depot

Tracking Phone #
Delivery Signature

Shipmenl delivered ta GABRIEL al MAIL ROOM of MINISTRY OF GOV'T SERVICES

M2B88-77 WELLESLEY ST W M7A1AS
2014-03-03 09:54:00

TORONTO (DWNTWN/CTR VILLE),ON
1888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123

-

Shipment delivered to GABRIEL at MAIL ROOW of MINISTRY OF GOV'T SERVICES

M2B88-77 WELLESLEY ST W M7A1AS
2014-03-03 £9:54:00

TORONTO (DWNTWN/CTR VILLE).ON
1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-398-744-7123



Sybelle von Kursell

shipment: PIN S

Total Pieces: 1 E-Mail info to:’

Your Name: *

Package Details
MM A H-SYBELLE VON KURSELL
22500-777 BAY ST M5G2ES

Your E-Mail Address: *

2| SEND.

Statusi 1 UGl Comment

' Shipment delivered to A VLAINIC at
2014/03/05 1118 RECEPTION of M.M.A.H.-SYBELLE VON

KURSELL 22500-777 BAY 8T M5G2E5
2014/03/05 07:39 On vehicle for delvery

2014/03/04 14:19 Arrived al sort facility

Atlempted delivery - incomplete / incorrect

2014/03/04 1416 address provided

2014/03/04 06:55 Altempted de}ivery - Incomplete / incorrect
address pravided

) Attempted delivery - incomplete / incorrect

2014/03/03 1913 address provided

2014/03/03 11:38 Attempted delivery - incomplele / incorract
address provided

2014/03/03 08:08 On vehicle for delivery

2014/02/28 20:50 Arrived al sort facility

Picked up by Purolator at Raception from
2014/02(28 15:63 CAROL of STANTEC CONSULTING 70
SQUTHGATE DR, suite 1 GUELPH ON



Ministry of Tourism — Reception

PIN
Status

Date/Time

Depot

Tracking Phone #
Delivery Signature

Shipment delivered lo GABRIEL al MAIL ROOM of MINISTRY OF GOVT SERVICES
M2B88-77 WELLESLEY S1 W MTA1AS

2014-03-08 09:54:00
TORONTO (DWNTWN/CTR VILLE),ON
1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123

Hon John Gerretsen — Min of Attorney General

PIN
Status

Date/Time

Depot

Tracking Phone #
pelivery Signature

Shipment delivered to GABRIEL at MAIL ROOM of MINISTRY QF GOV'T SERVICES
M2B88-77 WELLESLEY ST W M7A1AS

2014-03-03'09:84;00
TORONTO (DWNTWN/CTR VILLE).ON
1 8868°SHIP-123 or 1-888-744:7123



Min of Agriculture — Reception

PIN

Status
Date/Time
Depot

Tracking Phone #
Delivery Signature

Min of Rural Affairs — Reception

PIN

Status

pate/Time

Depot

Tracking Phone #
Dellvery Signature

v /

pre=—————— -

Shipment delivered 1o GABRIEL at MAIL ROOM of MINISTRY OF GOV'T SERVICES
M2B88-77.- WELLESLEY ST W M7A1AS

2014-03-03 09:54:00

TORONTO (DWNTWN/CTR VILLE) ON

1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123

RIS TS

Shipment daliverad lo JANINE at SHIP DOCK of OMAF 1 STONE RD N1G4Y2
2014-03-03 08;45:00

GUELPH, ON

1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123



Infrastructure Ontario — Reception

PIN ===
Status Shipment dalivered to DESIREE al RECEPTION of ONTARIO REALTY CORP 2000-1
DUNDAS ST W M5G2L5
Date/Time 2014-03-03 10:44:00
Depot TORONTO (DWNTWN/CTR VILLE),ON
Tracking Phone # 1888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123
Dellvery Signature
-~
Ted Olechna

Shipment: PIN

Total Pieces: § E-Mail info to:’

. Your Name; '
Package Details

ELECTRICAL SAFETY AUTHORITY Your E-Mail Address:
155A MATHESON BLVD W L5R3LE '

“Scan Date | Scan Time | oo i Sfatus - o o Comment <77

Shipment delivered SNR375071 Mailbox at
AT DOOR of ELECTRICAL SAFETY

R0i83/05 L AUTHORITY 155A MATHESON BLVD W
L5R3L5
2014/03/03 08:04 On vehicle for delivery
2014/02/28 20:49 Asrived at sort facility
Picked up by Purolator al Reception from
2014/02/28 15:53 CAROL of STANTEC CONSULTING 70

SCUTHGATE DR, suile 1 GUELPH ON



Rrian Rivard

Shipment: PIN SR

Total Pieces: 1 £-Mail info to: |
i Your Name: ‘
Package Detalls 3
i £.5.0.-BRIAN RIVARD Your E-Mail Address: | .
410-655 BAY ST M5G2K4 —
>/ HIT
Scan Date | Scan Time |i-t Status il . Comment
Shipment dellvered SNR629238 Mailbox at
2014/03/03 14:38 MAIL ROOM of |.E.S.0.-BRIAN RIVARD 410-
655 BAY ST M5G2K4
2014/03/03 08:08 On vehicle for delivery
2014/02/28 20:49 Arrived at sort facility
Picked up by Purolator at Reception from
2014/02128 15:53 CAROL of STANTEC CONSULTING 70

SOUTHGATE DR, suite 1 GUELPH ON

Todd Wierenga

PIN e

Status ?;(,)PR‘SE(L%EIIIZI)\;E&':‘?\‘I% a*;ﬁf_?;\l at RECEPTION of ONTARIO POWER AUTHORITY 1600C-
Date/Timea '2014-03-03 10:31:00

Depot TORONTO (DWNTWN/CTR VILLE),ON

Tracking Phone # 1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123

Delivery Signature



Transport Canada — Reception

IN [t —amina)
) Shipment delivered lo GERVAIS al MAIL ROOM of TRANSPORT CANADA 330 SPARKS ST
Skatsis K1A0GS
Date/Time 2014-03-03 09:50:00
Depot OTTAWA, ON
Tracking Phone # 1§88 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123

Delivery Signature
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Sue Bressette

PIN i

Status Shipment delivered {o BRESSETTE at RECEPTION of KETTLE POINT BAND OFFICE 6247
INDIAN LANE NON1JO

Date/Time 2014-03-03 16:11:00

Depot SARNIA, ON

fvacking Phone # 1 868 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123

Delivery Signature

Fallon Burch:

PIN e ]

Status Shiemen dellverad 10 JACLYN at RECEPTION of CHIPPEWA BAND OFFIGE 320
IPPEWA RD NOL1TO

Date/Time 2014-02:2810:54:00

Depot LONDON, ON

Tracking Phona # 1 888 .SHIP-123 of 1-886-744-7123

Delivery Signature

Dean Jacobs

PIN T,

- Shipment deliverad to KAREN a1l RECCPTION of WALPOLE ISLAND BAND OFMICE 117
ST TAJGOHONING NZM5 5

Date/Time 2014-02-28 13:49:00

Depot CHATHAM, ON

Tracking Phone # 1 888 SHIP-123 or 4-B88 744-7123

Detivery Siynature



Sharilyn Johnston

PIN
Status

Date/Time

Depot

Tracking Phone #
Dellvery Signature

Holly Elijha

PIMN

Status
Date/Time

Depot

Tracking Phone #

Delivery Signature

Shipmant delivered to DEKEIN al RECEPTION of CHIPPEWAS'OF SARNIA 978 TASHMOO
AVE N7T7HS

2014-03-03 14:31:00
SARNIA, ON
1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123

Shipmenl deiivered to ANOREA al RECEPTION of ONEIDA BAND OFFICE 2212 ELM 8T
NOL2GO

2014-02-26 10:18:00
LONDCN, ON
1 868 SHIP-123 or 1-868-744-7123




Chief Patrick Waddilove

PIN wesstemretTy,
Shipment dellverad to JENNJFER at RECEPTION of MUNSEE DELAWARE ADMIN 289
Sratis JUBILEE RD NOL1Y0
Date/Time 2014-02-28 11:06:00
Depot LONDON, ON
Tracking Phone # 1 8689 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123
Delivery Signature
P
"

Chief Gregory Peters

PIN R L maa)
Shipmeant delivered to'COLEEN at RECEPTION of DELAWARE NATION 14760
Status SCHOOLHOUSE RD-NOPZK0
Date/Time 2014-02-28 13:32:00
Depot CHATHAM, ON
Tracking Phone # 4 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-712%
Delivery Signature
- - N
}l ]

Chief Thomas Bressette

PIN caliaiietaion

- . Shipment delivered 1o DEKEIN at RECEPTION of CHIPPEWAS OF SARNIA 978 TASHMOO
SIS AVE N717HS

Date/Time 2014-03-03 14:31:00

Dapot SARNIA, ON

Tracking Phone # 1 AHB SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123

Delivery Signature



Chief Joe Miskokomon

PIN PSR

Status ghipmenl delivered to JACLYN at RECERTION of CHIPPEWA BAND QOFFICE 320
HIPPEWA RD NOL1TO

Date/Time 2014-02-28 10:54:00

Depot LONDON, ON

Tracking Phone # 1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123

Dellvery Signature

—— P -

Rolanda Elijha

PIN (ER,

o i Shipment delivored to JACLYN at RECERTION of CHIPPEWA BAND OFFICE 320
Status CHIPPEWA RD NOL1TO
Date/ Time 2014-02-28 10:54'00
Depot LONDON, ON
Tracking Phone # 1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123
Delivery Signature

et ", - A"



Danie! Deleary

PIN e
Shipment dsliverad to JACLYN at RECEPTION of CHIPPEWA BAND OFFICE 320
Status CHIPPEWA RD NOL1T0
Date/Time 2014-02-28 10:54:00
Depot LONDON, ON
Tracking Phone # 1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123

Delivery Signature

Chief Chris Plain

PIN EmgaaaniyaRs;
Shipmenl delivered to DEKEIN at REGEPTION of CHIPPEWAS OF SARNIA 978 TASHMOO
Status AVE NTT7HS
Date/Time 2014:03-03 14:31.00
Depot SARNIA, ON
Tracking Phone # 1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-BB8-744-712%:

Delivery Signature

Chief Burton Kewayosh Jr

L
PI
" Shipment delivered 1o KAREN at RECEPTION of WALPOLE. 1St AND BAND OFFICE 117
Status TAJGOHONING N7M5J5
Date/ Time 2014-02-28 13:49'00
Depot CHATHAM, ON
Iracking Phone # 1 BB8 SHIP 123 or 1-888-744-7123

Dalivery Signature



Jared MacBeth

PIN e}

0 ‘SHipmant dalivered to KAREN at RECEPTION of WALPOLE ISLAND BAND OFFICE 117
TAJGOHONING N7M8J5

Date/Time 2014-02-28 13:49.00

Depot CHATHAM, ON

Tracking Phona # 1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123-

Delivery Signature
b} .

Chief Joel Abram

PIN A

. » Shipment delivered lo ANDREA at REGERTION of ONEIDA BAND OFFICE 2212 ELM ST
Statlg NOL2GO

Date/limea 2014-02-28 10:18:00

Depot LONDON, ON

Tracking Phone # 1888 SHiP-124 or 1-888-744-7123

Delivery Signature



Dan Miskokomon

PIN
Status

Date/Time
Depot
Tracking Phone #

Tina Jacobs

PIN

Status

Date/Time

Depot

Tracking Phone #
Delivery Signature

Shipment delivered io JENNIFER at RECEPTION of MUNSEE DELAWARE ADMIN 289
JUBILEE RD NOL1YO

2014-02-28 11:08:00
LONDGN, ON
1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-688-744-7123

Shipmerit delivered to GOLEEN at RECEPTION:of DELAWARE NATION 14760
SCHOOLHOUSE RD NOP2KO

2014.02-28 13:32:00
CHATHAM, ON
1 888 SHIP-123 or 1-888-744-7123



